“HAPPINESS IS THE LORD” REVIVAL SCHEDULE

Friday, Oct 19		6:00 pm - Bonfire at Zeck’s Farm  
Matt Stokes, Coastal Christian, Ocean City  

Saturday, Oct 20		11:00 am - Brunch w/ Matt Stokes 
			7:00 pm – An Evening of Praise and Worship
Steve Moritz, Singer/Songwriter, Delanco

Sunday, Oct 21		10 AM Worship – Jim Hughes, Jim Hughes Ministries
			7 PM Worship – Heritage Hymn Sing and Love Feast				Celebrating EUMC’s 150 Years of Ministry
Steven D. Elliott, Elmer UMC, Elmer

Monday, Oct 22		Happiness is Knowing the Savior
			12:00 pm  - Susan Flicker, First UMC of Vineland
			7:00 pm - Dave Bailey, Ranch Hope, Alloway, NJ

Tuesday, Oct 23		Happiness is Understanding &  Obeying God’s Word
			12:00 pm – Stephanie Hogan, Francis Asbury Society 
			7:00 pm – Helen Rainier, Clonmell UMC, Gibbsboro  

Wednesday, Oct 24	Happiness is Sharing the Good News
			12:00 pm – Dan Sooy, Bethesda UMC, Swedesboro
			7:00 pm – Doug Goldsborough, Mt Zion UMC, Lawnside

Thursday, Oct 25		Happiness is Experiencing Healing & Wholeness 
			12:00 pm – Don Polk, Aldine UMC, Aldine
			7:00 pm – Harold Hart, Christian Counselor, Millville 

Friday, Oct 26		Happiness is Living a Spirit-Filled Life
			12:00 pm – Bill Wilson, Chews UMC, Glendora
			7:00 pm – Ralph Siegel, Victory A/G, Pittsgrove

Saturday, Oct 27		Happiness is Impacting the World – (Missions Brunch)
			11:00 am - Rich Stevenson, Malachi Network

Sunday, Oct 28		 Happiness is our Eternal Hope
			10AM Worship – Brian Wheaton, Gospel Outbound
7 PM Closing Celebration – Glenn Conaway, DS
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